8.30am

9.00am

9.30am

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
12.00pm
12.30pm
1.00pm

1.30pm

2.00pm

4.00pm
5.00pm

TWO THREE FOUR

Pinto Led

Golden Horse Led
Pinto Ridden

Golden Horse Ridden

Pony Supremes

TE KAUWHATA SASH
Park Hacks

Riding Horse

Horse Supremes
Rider Classes
Donna Evans

FIVE

SIX

SEVEN

Donkeys

Miniatures

Graham Dore




