	ONE	TWO	THREE	FOUR	FIVE	SIX	SEVEN
8.30am	WH Horse	Pinto Led	Best Presented SP	Best Presented SHP	Welsh	Sporthorse	
	Horse Jumpers	Golden Horse Led					
9.00am		Pinto Ridden	Show pony 128cm	SH pony 148cm			Donkeys
		Golden Horse Ridden	show pony 138cm	SH pony 128cm			
9.30am			show pony 148cm	SH pony 138cm			
10.00am					Led Pony		
10.30am			Pony Supremes				
11.00am			Rider Classes	Rider Classes			
11.30am							
12.00pm			TE KAUWHATA SASH			Side Saddle	
12.30pm		Park Hacks	Saddle Hunter				
1.00pm	WH Pony				Lead Rein		Miniatures
1.30pm	Pony Jumpers				First Ridden	Standardbred	
2.00pm		Hacks	Riding Horse				
4.00pm			Horse Supremes				
5.00pm		Rider Classes	Rider Classes				
	Bruce Calder	Donna Evans	Beth Knight	Jacqui Wadham	Christine Gill	Louellen Davies	Graham Dore
			Amanda Parkes			Jacqui Wadham	